Gallagher T20 Terminal allows site wide alarms management with ease of use and full
implementation flexibility.
• Contemporary and intuitive user interface, with a 3.5” colour
LED screen and large backlit keys
• Clear display icons for key access control tasks
• Superior ingress and impact protection, IP66 environmental
protection and IK08 for impact protection
• Card only and card + PIN access modes

• Bezels – surrounds available in a variety of
colours to suit décor
T20 ORDER CODES
T-Series Terminals
C300461 T20 Multi Tech Reader, White
C300460 T20 Multi Tech Reader, Black
C300451 T20 Mifare Reader, White
C300450 T20 Mifare Reader, Black
T-Series Alarms Only Terminals
C300464 T20 Alarms Terminal, White
C300463 T20 Alarms Terminal, Black
T-Series Dress Plates
C300323 T20 Dress Plate, Black, Pk 5
T-Series Bezels
C300292 T20 Bezel, Black, Pk 5
C300293 T20 Bezel, White, Pk 5
C300294 T20 Bezel, Silver, Pk 5
C300295 T20 Bezel, Gold, Pk 5
T-Series Spacers
C300306 T20 Spacer, Black, Pk 5
C300307 T20 Spacer, White, Pk 5
C300312 T20 Protective Cover Spacer
T-Series Protective Covers
C300272 T20 Protective Cover
T20 PROTECTIVE COVER
Dimensions (H X W X D)
193mm x 123mm x 32mm